



Budgeted Amount

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
T Cooper

Bid #: 2019:29  
Date: 9/18/2019

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	All Scapes	Crabtree & Son	Meadows Contractors	Shannon Kee Construction		
---------------------------------------	------------	----------------	---------------------	--------------------------	--	--

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
Patrick Sidewalk Imp Phase II												
1	0.97	Clearing & Grubbing	3,800.00	\$3,686.00	2,000.00	\$1,940.00	4,000.00	\$3,880.00	3,000.00	\$2,910.00		
2	99.82	R&D Concrete	15.00	\$1,497.30	18.00	\$1,796.76	9.00	\$898.38	8.00	\$798.56		
3	105.00	R&D Curb & Gutter	3.75	\$393.75	4.25	\$446.25	6.00	\$630.00	3.00	\$315.00		
4	237.32	Unclassified Excavation	10.00	\$2,373.20	12.00	\$2,847.84	15.00	\$3,559.80	8.00	\$1,898.56		
5	837.72	Compacted Embankment	12.00	\$10,052.64	12.00	\$10,052.64	20.00	\$16,754.40	12.50	\$10,471.50		
6	633.84	Class VII Aggregate Base	25.00	\$15,846.00	25.00	\$15,846.00	25.00	\$15,846.00	25.00	\$15,846.00		
7	117.94	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk	405.00	\$47,765.70	400.00	\$47,176.00	405.00	\$47,765.70	400.00	\$47,176.00		
8	260.52	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	45.00	\$11,723.40	49.50	\$12,895.74	50.00	\$13,026.00	48.00	\$12,504.96		
9	1.00	Mobilization	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	10,400.00	\$10,400.00		
10	1.00	Maintenance of Traffic	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	18,000.00	\$18,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
11	96.00	Signs	35.00	\$3,360.00	25.00	\$2,400.00	18.00	\$1,728.00	20.00	\$1,920.00		
12	15.00	36" RCP Pipe Culvert	96.00	\$1,440.00	100.00	\$1,500.00	84.00	\$1,260.00	96.00	\$1,440.00		
13	2.00	36" Flared End section	1,680.00	\$3,360.00	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,116.00	\$2,232.00	1,680.00	\$3,360.00		
14	32.00	12" RCP Pipe culvert	22.20	\$710.40	30.00	\$960.00	33.00	\$1,056.00	24.00	\$768.00		
15	1.00	Sidewalk drain	600.00	\$600.00	600.00	\$600.00	750.00	\$750.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
16	278.00	Retaining Wall	240.00	\$66,720.00	100.00	\$27,800.00	225.00	\$62,550.00	250.00	\$69,500.00		
17	0.97	Seeding	2,500.00	\$2,425.00	2,500.00	\$2,425.00	2,640.00	\$2,560.80	2,500.00	\$2,425.00		
18	1.94	Lime	750.00	\$1,455.00	250.00	\$485.00	900.00	\$1,746.00	350.00	\$679.00		
19	0.97	Mulch Cover	2,500.00	\$2,425.00	2,500.00	\$2,425.00	2,640.00	\$2,560.80	2,500.00	\$2,425.00		
20	98.94	Water for Seeding	33.00	\$3,265.02	50.00	\$4,947.00	36.00	\$3,561.84	40.00	\$3,957.60		
21	0.97	Temporary Seeding	1,800.00	\$1,746.00	2,500.00	\$2,425.00	2,640.00	\$2,560.80	2,500.00	\$2,425.00		
22	0.97	Temporary Mulch Cover	1,100.00	\$1,067.00	2,500.00	\$2,425.00	2,640.00	\$2,560.80	2,400.00	\$2,328.00		
23	9.00	Rock Ditch Checks	150.00	\$1,350.00	56.00	\$504.00	108.00	\$972.00	100.00	\$900.00		
24	1235.00	Silt Fencing	3.50	\$4,322.50	5.00	\$6,175.00	7.20	\$8,892.00	3.50	\$4,322.50		
25	19.79	Water for Temporary Seeding	33.00	\$653.07	50.00	\$989.50	36.00	\$712.44	40.00	\$791.60		
26	1897.00	Concrete Curb & Gutter	15.00	\$28,455.00	16.00	\$30,352.00	14.00	\$26,558.00	16.50	\$31,300.50		
27	17.26	Wheel Chair ramp type 3	145.00	\$2,502.70	175.00	\$3,020.50	100.00	\$1,726.00	65.00	\$1,121.90		
28	11.93	Wheel Chair ramp type 6	145.00	\$1,729.85	175.00	\$2,087.75	100.00	\$1,193.00	85.00	\$1,014.05		
29	80.00	Thermoplastic marking 12" crosswalk	15.00	\$1,200.00	20.00	\$1,600.00	10.00	\$800.00	65.00	\$5,200.00		
30	8.25	Standard sign	125.00	\$1,031.25	50.00	\$412.50	20.00	\$165.00	45.00	\$371.25		
31	1.00	Channel post sign support (U)	200.00	\$200.00	50.00	\$50.00	150.00	\$150.00	150.00	\$150.00		

TOTAL	\$235,855.78	\$198,584.48	\$261,655.76	\$249,719.98	
			-Errors -		
Bid signed (Y or N)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Bid Bond (Y or N)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Qualification (Y or N)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Suspension and Debarment (Y or N)	<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>	<b>Yes</b>	